
 

Youth Advisory Committee 2023-24 Schedule 
 

Date Time Location 

Monday, August 21, 2023 4:30 – 6 p.m. The View Teen Center 

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 * 4:30 – 6 p.m. The View Teen Center 

Monday, September 18, 2023 4:30 – 6 p.m. The View Teen Center 

Monday, October 2, 2023 4:30 – 6 p.m. The View Teen Center 

Monday, October 16, 2023 4:30 – 6 p.m. The View Teen Center 

Monday, October 30, 2023 4:30 – 6 p.m. The View Teen Center 

Monday, November 13, 2023 4:30 – 6 p.m. The View Teen Center 

Monday, November 27, 2023 4:30 – 6 p.m. The View Teen Center 

Monday, December 11, 2023 4:30 – 6 p.m. The View Teen Center 

Monday, January 8, 2024 4:30 – 6 p.m. The View Teen Center 

Monday, January 22, 2024 4:30 – 6 p.m. The View Teen Center 

Monday, February 5, 2024 4:30 – 6 p.m. The View Teen Center 

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 * 4:30 – 6 p.m. The View Teen Center 

Monday, March 4, 2024 4:30 – 6 p.m. The View Teen Center 

Monday, March 18, 2024 4:30 – 6 p.m. The View Teen Center 

Monday, April 1, 2024 4:30 – 6 p.m. The View Teen Center 

Monday, April 15, 2024 4:30 – 6 p.m. The View Teen Center 

Monday, April 29, 2024 4:30 – 6 p.m. The View Teen Center 

Monday, May 13, 2024 4:30 – 6 p.m. The View Teen Center 

Monday, June 10, 2024 4:30 – 6 p.m. The View Teen Center 

 

Meeting dates and locations are subject to change.  

 
The View Teen Center is located at: 
263 Escuela Avenue 
Mountain View, CA 94040  


